
Reading the Discourse of the Technical Research Article, Spring 2021 

Schedule of Lectures and Workshops 
January 19 to March 31 

 

Instructor: Margaret Newman-Nowicka 

 

Wednesday, January 20  

10:15-12:00 Lecture 1, Introduction to the course/ Introduction to the discourse of Technical 

Research Articles  

13:15-15:00 Lecture 2, Reading the Abstract   

  

Small-group workshop 1, Reading the Abstract 

Tuesday, January 26 Group 1 10:15-11:00, Group 2 11:15-12:00, Group 3 13:30-14:15  

Wednesday, January 27 Group 4 10:15-11:00, Group 5 11:15-12:00, Group 6 13:30-14:15 

Thursday, January 28 Group 7 10:15-11:00, Group 8 11:15-12:00, Group 9 13:30-14:15 

 

Wednesday, February 3 

13:15-16:00   Lecture 3, Paragraphing 1/Choosing a Sample RA /Impact Factors and Citation 

Indexes  

 
Small-group workshop 2, Discussing your Sample RA/ Impact factors and Citation Indexes  

Tuesday, February 9 Group 1 10:15-11:00, Group 2 11:15-12:00, Group 3 13:30-14:15  

Wednesday, February 10 Group 4 10:15-11:00, Group 5 11:15-12:00, Group 6 13:30-14:15 
Thursday, February 11 Group 7 10:15-11:00, Group 8 11:15-12:00, Group 9 13:30-14:15 

 

Wednesday, February 17 

13:15-16:00  Lecture 4, Reading the Introduction Section/Paragraphing 2 

 

Small-group workshop 3, Reading the Introduction Section 
Tuesday, February, 23 Group 1 10:15-11:00, Group 2 11:15-12:00, Group 3 13:30-14:15 

Wednesday, February, 24 Group 4 10:15-11:00, Group 5 11:15-12:00, Group 6 13:30-14:15 

Thursday, February, 25 Group 7 10:15-11:00, Group 8 11:15-12:00, Group 9 13:30-14:15 
 

Monday, March 3 

13:15-16:00  Lecture 5, Reading the Materials and Methods Section     
 

Small-group workshop 4, Reading the Materials and Methods Section     

Tuesday, March 9 Group 1 10:15-11:00, Group 2 11:15-12:00, Group 3 13:30-14:15 
Wednesday, March 10  Group 4 10:15-11:00, Group 5 11:15-12:00, Group 6 13:30-14:15 

Thursday, March 11 Group 7 10:15-11:00, Group 8 11:15-12:00, Group 9 13:30-14:15 

 

Wednesday, March 17 

10:15-12:00   Lecture 6, Reading the Results Section  

13:15-15:00   Lecture 7, Reading the Discussion Section 

 

Small-group workshop 5, Reading the Results Section, Discussion Section or Results and 

Discussion section 
Tuesday, March 23 Group 1 10:15-11:00, Group 2 11:15-12:00, Group 3 13:30-14:15 

Wednesday, March 24  Group 4 10:15-11:00, Group 5 11:15-12:00, Group 6 13:30-14:15 

Thursday, March 25 Group 7 10:15-11:00, Group 8 11:15-12:00, Group 9 13:30-14:15 

 

Wednesday, March 31 

13:15-16:00 Lecture 8, Paragraphing 3, Conclusions   

https://www.lth.se/anstalld/for-mitt-arbete/kompetensutveckling/faculty-wide-phd-courses/        


